The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOS ALTOS HACKS 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$15,496.67
2024-02-01 Google CLOUD B9KCNT	txn_K9H72gx	-\$1.07	\$15,495.60
2024-02-04 Invoice to Amplitude	txn_qkH8X2b	\$600.00	\$16,095.60
2024-02-06 RITA'S #1352	txn_BZHo5JM	\$0.00	\$16,095.60
2024-02-06 RITA'S #1352	txn_4dH7Nlz	-\$1,150.00	\$14,945.60
2024-02-06 Invoice to Norman S. Wright Mechanical Equipment Corporation	txn_nEHBpZJ	\$600.00	\$15,545.60
2024-02-09 QUALITYIMPRINT	txn_2zHkX4M	-\$555.52	\$14,990.08
2024-02-09 Typeform	txn_0eHX4EP	-\$59.00	\$14,931.08
2024-02-10 RITAM SAHA EXPENSIFY	txn_a8HAaGY	-\$401.24	\$14,529.84
2024-02-12 Invoice to Nokia	txn_nEHBM0X	\$3,000.00	\$17,529.84
2024-02-14 Invoice to Vectara	txn_evHzPZ5	\$250.00	\$17,779.84
2024-02-15 Invoice to 1517 Fund	txn_brHOmZE	\$600.00	\$18,379.84
2024-02-15 Invoice to Huntress	txn_JxHL9Lb	\$600.00	\$18,979.84
2024-02-21 Invoice to 10K Humans	txn_ZeHmERm	\$600.00	\$19,579.84
2024-02-28 Donation from Stephane Panier	txn_2zHkK7Q	\$200.00	\$19,779.84
WITHDRAWN: \$2,166.83. DEPOSITED: \$6,450.00.			\$19,779.84

Los Altos Hacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Los Altos Hacks*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.